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Accrued Irterest Payable
291,329
Su/wiau/d 5N dradun wiamada naudu/WiNdu uanAIuda ERte] ;]vhﬁums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaaunUN 1,500.00
02/09/2563 CWTRC 10509345 1,500.00 0.00 0498 572842
03/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 4,000.00 108682 931001
03/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00;,«' 18,850.00 108682 931001
03/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 33,700.00 108682 931001
03/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 48,550.00 108682 931001
03/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.® 63,400.00 108682 931001
03/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 78,250.00 108682 931001
03/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 93,100.00 108682 931001
03/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 107,950.00 108682 931001
03/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,601.00 114,551.00 108682 931000
03/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,944.00 - 120,495.00 108682 931000
03/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 128,495.00 108682 931000
03/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,100.00 131,595.00 108682 931000
03/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 134,595.00 108682 931000
03/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 5,944.00 ( 128,651.00 0506 93999
03/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 4,000.00,- 124,651.00 0506 93999
03/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 3,000.00 121,651.00 0506 93999
03/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 3,100.09'. 118,551.00 0506 93999
03/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 8,000.00 110,551.00 0506 93999
03/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 103,950.0(‘)‘ 6,601.00 0506 93999
03/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 6,601.00 0.00 0506 93999
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 *9,400.00 9,400.00 108682 931000
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,600.00 18,000.00 108682 931000
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,773.83 20,773.83108682 931000
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 620.80 21,394.63 108682 931000
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,835.00 24,229.63108682 931000
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,457.94 28,687.57 108682 931000
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,872.90 31,560.47 108682 931000
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,240.00 35,800.47 108682 931000
11/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 18,000.00 17,800.47 0506 93999
11/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 7,695.80 10,104.67 0506 93999
11/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 4,457.94 5,646.73 0506 93999
11/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 2,773.83 2,872.90 108682 93999
C/F vanunll 2,872.90

* aanufinaro noszanddolusulunisnil (Accrued Interest Payable)
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ACD = Tou udn AUTO CR ASD = Teududn AUTO CR { DIPC = ammenidiudn DECREASE INT.
ACSAL = diiiuideu SALARY DEP. ASFIN = Teusihalzzine DEP. BY REMITTANCE DPC = meamAnliu DECREASE PENALTY
ACW = Tou Jugen AUTO DR ASSAL = nduideu SALARY DEP.
ACWFE = Wine 1s9muiiun FEE AUTO DR/CR ASWFE = WinAssailun FEE AUTO DR/CR
ATDDC = ¢hn At ADM DEP. BY ADM ATSDC = thnlat ADM DEP. BY ADM
ATDDT = Tou'au ATM DEP. BY ATM ATSDP = thnlan ATM DEP. BY ATM | FDBNT = dnduuimun DEP. BY BAHTNET
ATDWC = neu ot ATM W/D BY ATM ATSDT = Taulan ATM DEP. BY ATM ‘ FDCH = thndusna DEP. BY CASH
ATDWT = ngu g ATM WID BY ATM ATSFEE = vindrsraudiun ATM FEE FDCK = dndouidn DEP. BY CHEQUE
-—- ASW = Tauiduesn AUTO DR { FDCKC = thndaunzuss  DEP. BY CHEQUE & CASH
COBNT = thniimumun ATSWC = neulan ATM WID BY ATM § FDCO = newdfellaid  CLOSEOUT
COCH = thniiuan ATSWP = vindrdnsisogllnn  ATM PAYMENT { FDERC = 1unsufly CASH ERROR CORRECT
coCK = dhnirudn | ATSWT = neulay ATM W/D BY ATM FDERT = mumsufly TR ERROR CORRECT
{ COCKB = thriluidn ‘ , dnfu VERSE BY FDOT = thnlausuimnz DEP. BY BANK ORDER
{ CDCKP = thnlauidn ‘ DIPS = aamenidiudny FDOTH = thndu 1 DEP. BY OTHER
CDCKT = dnlaendn | 3 FOTRC = thnlaumdleu DEP. BY TR
CDOTT = thnlwsuims FPWC = neuunadou PARTIAL W/D
CDRET = firs millusidaft.  RETURN CHEQUE FEE FPWOTH = neuunedouuq  PARTIAL WID BY OTHER
CDSTC = ¢hini: unm | DEP. BY CASH-STB FWCH = neuiuan CASHW/D
CDSTO = thntuq DEP. BY OTHER-STB ; , BC FWNI = oeuliiifnendls  W/D Wi0 PENALTY
CDSTT = thnlunden DEP. BY TR-STB GSC = thn#au GIRO DEP. BY GIRO FWOT = neulansuiang W/D BY BANK ORDER
CDTAX = thnii afumi TAX REVENUE CHEQUE GSD = neuday GIRO W/D BY GIRO FWOTH = newdu 1 WI/D BY OTHER
CDTRC = thnl undeu DEP. BY TR GSFEE = WinAnsrauduy GIRO FEE DR FWTRC = neulaunslen TRWD
CSAL = i oy SALARY DEP. i INCREASE REA
CWBOC = neulit BOC W/D BY BOC
CWBOCOTH = nevd 4 ‘ WD BY OTHER
CWOTC = neu ellmingd TR CLOSEOUT 0T10s = nawlanleuszwinaiyd oD TR OUT
CWCH = neui Jan W/D BY CASH !
CWFE = Wnein: snilun FEE
g CWSTC = neuf san WID BY CASH-STB
CWSTO = Toudh WD BY OTHER-STB OSWD
CWSTT = neud umdleu W/D BY TR-STB REVSA = mumadafu RETURN BY BOC
= noulpusuims | WI/D BY BANK ORDER RFTSD = dhnaindwsuims ORFT DEP. =
CWTRC = neulsaniden | RFTSF = WinAngessudln ORFT FEE { R y
RFTSW = osulUdsuims  ORFTWD Aefinenemaiydduthnngilnevigu

RTOTSA = mumsdadu _

ECBCL = neuln Aufidiound:

EINCL = neuln ECS

EMRCA = 1un: dafu RETURN BY BOC
EMCLR = naulat ECS DEBIT BY BR.
EMREV = thnlat ECS DEBIT BY BR.
ERCAB = 1w dafu RETURN BY ECS
ERCAL = 7un1s #nfu RETURN BY ECS

EREVC = 1uns dadu
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Accrued Interest Payable
291,330
Su/au/d ERTIGRT dradu P TRTITET T ) oaudu/Windu uanAIIUAD ERt’e] évhﬂunw
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F Uaaunu 2,872.90
11/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 2,872.90 0.00 108682 93999
16/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,610.00 5,610.00 108682 931002
16/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,500.00 30,110.00 108682 931002
16/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,338.20 32,448.20 108682 931002
18/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 24,500.00 7,948.20 0506 93999
21/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,015.00 18,963.20 108682 931003
21/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 28,963.20 108682 931003
21/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,323.90 33,287.10108682 931003
21/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 48,137.10108682 931003
21/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,560.00 49,697.10 108682 931003
21/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 375.00 50,072.10 108682 931003
21/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,958.52 52,030.62108682 931003
21/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 780.00 52,810.62108682 931003
21/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,688.00 68,498.62108682 931003
22/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 315,420.00 383,918.62108682 931000
22/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 15,688.00 368,230.62 108682 93999
22/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 4,323.90 363,906.72 0506 93999
22/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 10,000.00 353,906.72 0506 93999
22/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 1,560.00 352,346.72 0506 93999
22/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 375.00 351,971.72 0506 93999
22/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 14,850.00 337,121.72 0506 93999
22/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 1,958.52 335,163.20 0506 93999
22/09/2563 BPDDT boromarajonani 14,850.00 350,013.20 0506 93999
22/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 780.00 349,233.20 0506 93999
22/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 14,850.00 334,383.20 0506 93999
23/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,000.00 361,383.20 108682 931001
23/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 363,383.20 108682 931001
23/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,400.00 372,783.20 108682 931001
23/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,550.00 383,333.20 108682 931001
23/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,200.00 395,533.20 108682 931001
23/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 407,533.20 108682 931001
23/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,650.00 410,183.20 108682 931001
23/09/2563 CWTPC 10509350 11,015.00 399,168.20 0506 19020
C/F uaounty 399,168.20

* aanuffoaroeazanddolismtunismt (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Aasuies emeiydtudinnszuasedy l medunesemaigddudinaauning Arasurasemsinyddudinlszen
ACD = Touitud AUTO CR ASD - Touitudn AUTO CR DIPC = ammeniiusny DECREASE INT.
ACSAL = Wl udeu SALARY DEP. ASFIN = Teusinailsznn DEP. BY REMITTANCE DPC = nanmAnliu DECREASE PENALTY
ACW = Teuiusen AUTO DR ASSAL = diduideu SALARY DEP.
ACWFE = vind sessuiilen | FEE AUTO DR/CR ASWFE = Winsnssruilun FEE AUTO DR/CR
ATDDC = thnliu ADM DEP. BY ADM ATSDC = thnlau ADM DEP. BY ADM
ATDDT = Toulsu ATM DEP. BY ATM ATSDP = thnlat ATM DEP. BY ATM
ATDWC = neuliy ATM W/D BY ATM ATSDT = Taulan ATM DEP. BY ATM FOCH = dhnidusn DEP. BY CASH
ATOWT = ml« 1 ATM W/D BY ATM ATSFEE = Windnssnsuilos ATM FEE FDCK = thndauida DEP. BY CHEQUE
3 5 ASW = Touiusen AUTO DR FDCKC = dindauszfuam  DEP. BY CHEQUE & CASH
CDBNT - d'mu uwmin DEP. BY BAHTNET ATSWC = naulan ATM W/D BY ATM FDCO = newitetlaiyd CLOSEOUT
CDCH = thnid 18m DEP. BY CASH ATSWP = vindaaisirogllna ATM PAYMENT FDERC = mumzufly CASH ERROR CORRECT
CDCK = thnle uida DEP. BY CHEQUE ATSWT = neulay ATM W/D BY ATM FDERT = munsuily TR ERROR CORRECT
CDCKB = thnle uidn ‘ DEP. BY CHEQUE-STB FDOT = dhnlausuinng DEP. BY BANK ORDER
CDCKP = thnlouidn w DEP. BY CHEQUE DIPS = anneniiudny DECREASE INT. FDOTH = thnfu 1 DEP. BY OTHER
COCKT = ¢hnla s DEP. BY CHEQUES FDTRC = thnlaumsdeu DEP.BY TR
CDOTT = dhnlausuimns | DEP. BY BANK ORDER FPWC = npuundau PARTIAL W/D
CORET = fngss iloudafu  RETURN CHEQUE FEE FPWOTH = gauuiedaudu ] PARTIALWID BY OTHER
CDSTC = thnid @n | DEP. BY CASH-STB FWCH = nauidusa CASH WD
CDSTO = dnd DEP. BY OTHER-STB - pevbiffeendl  W/D WO PENALTY
CDSTT = thnla imdeu DEP. BY TR-STB GSC = thnfay GIRO DEP. BY GIRO FWOT = naulausuims W/D BY BANK ORDER
CDTAX = thnds Aum TAX REVENUE CHEQUE GSD = neusa GIRO W/D BY GIRO FWOTH = neudu 1 W/D BY OTHER
CDTRC = thnlamiden DEP.BY TR GSFEE = WnAssnuilun GIRO FEE DR FWTRC = naulaunideu TRW/D
CSAL = finitu Aeu | SALARY DEP.
CWBOC = newlwi BOC | WI/D BY BOC
CWBOCOTH = aeuid. 1 WID BY OTHER
CWOCH = nevit: dlaTod CASH CLOSEOUT
CWOTC = neit Teninyd TR CLOSEOUT 0T0S = nenlanteuszwiralgd O/D TR OUT REVFD = 1emizdaiu INPROVINCE BY BOC
CWCH = nouian W/D BY CASH RVEFDCK = mumndniu REVERSE BY ECS
CWFE = inAns silun FEE
CWSTC = neuitian WID BY CASH-STB
CWSTO = Teud | WID BY OTHER-STB
CWSTT = neudanmdeu W/D BY TR-STB REVSA = mumndnadu RETURN BY BOC
CWOTT = neulst sumns WI/D BY BANK ORDER RFTSD = thnansiwsuimz  ORFT DEP.
CWITRC = naulat ndau TRWID RFTSF = sinAnssriiun ORFT FEE -
: : RFTSW = naulusinasuinng ORFTWID mimm”mmdmw
RTOTSA = mumndafu CHEQUE RETURN
CKsP = dnlauda DEP. BY CHEQUE
‘DWSV ! IIPC = INCREASE INT
£CBCL = nevlaw iufifleumdd  WID BY ECS BACKDATE
EINCL = neula ECS W/D BY ECS
EMRCA = 1iumsi infu RETURN BY BOC
EMCLR = oelau iuidioum ECS DEBIT BY BR.
EMREV = thnla 1 ECS DEBIT BY BR.
ERCAB = mumvinfu RETURN BY ECS
ERCAL = mumav(afu RETURN BY ECS
EREVC: = 1w Afu REVERSE BY ECS
ETOTCA = 1unse AU RETURN BY BOC
F IPD = dmen: Jushu INCREASE INT.
4 INID = Ramen: Judu INCREASE NEG. INT.
INT = aendiy INTEREST
ITID = Teumen: fudh INTEREST TR IN
o 1TOD = feunent iuean INTEREST TR OUT
PADFE = WnAngss uilos PAYMENT FEE
PSDD = thnfu POS DEPOSIT
A TAX = minendy WITHHOLDING TAX
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o Wpfunnuazacnaune Tunadafauinmianisluasssuag nnﬁ‘ NNIAT HAUTeIN ATM, Telebank, Internet Banking Ua Mobile Phone
AAUDNUATANA r‘l-lmmnlﬁn una. suiArIngeing ynanen / Winiangdlneinu udgnindiniug) .02 111 11 w38 www.ktb.co.th
o 1Fnengainainy (qu!m Aaduud) nz. 02 111 1111 whu'lﬁ{sqnﬁunnmmu‘lumwinﬁm‘v\' / Wnnrssswmannen 24 dalue yndu

Winlpedeyadlen 12711747



tieydidurhnnssuasuiu

Current Account
. uruvl 3/4

- uua.suANg ' ne qua 1111 danws¥luue 10110 Page of Pages

= Thailand ERt #UIUNS

= g Branch

= waiiieyd 506-6-06154-1
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=i 319wy 7 Yuil 30/09/2563  anadu  THB

=3 @uaurins Date Currency

— dnadiasuns wduy 0.00

=0 uns 54000 [Loa:‘]] bl . 0.00

= Taiand Accued Intrest Payable

291,331

ju/au/4 NS faduiu winuamida naudu/sindu vanAvuda M piuns
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F UaauAu 399,168.20
24/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 4,200.00 394,968.20 108682 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 27,000.00 367,968.20 0506 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 10,550.00 357,418.20 0506 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 8,000.00, 349,418.20 0506 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 12,000.00 337,418.20 0506 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 2,650.00 334,768.20 0506 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 9,400.00 325,368.20 0506 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 2,000.00 323,368.20 0506 93999
24/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,100.00 326,468.20 108682 931001
24/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,400.00 334,868.20 108682 931001
24/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 338,868.20 108682 931001
24/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,120.00 339,988.20 108682 931001
25/09/2563 PADWP 9294-12900047905400351 11,220.00 328,768.20 0506  K19294
25/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 3,100.00 325,668.20 0506 93999
25/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 4,000.00 321,668.20 0506 93999
25/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 8,400.00 313,268.20 0506 93999
25/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 1,120.00 312,148.20 0506 93999
25/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 35,400.00 276,748.20 0506 93999
25/09/2563 CWTPC 10509347 4,676.40 272,071.80 0506 571812
25/09/2563 CWTRC 10509348 948.00 271,123.80 0506 571812
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 379,200.00 650,323.80 108682 931000
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 651,123.80 108682 931000
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 652,323.80 108682 931000
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,900.00 667,223.80 108682 931000
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 685,223.80 108682 931000
29/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 8,650.00 676,573.80 108682 93999
29/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 800.00 675,773.80 0506 93999
29/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 1,200.00 674,573.80 0506 93999
29/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 6,250.00 668,323.80 0506 93999
29/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 18,000.00 650,323.80 0506 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 304,950.80 345,373.00 0506 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 124,200.00 221,173.00 0506 93999
C/F vagunl 221,173.00

* aanifisaroneazandtdolusiulunisuil (Accrued Interest Payable)

(useanuaadurgaIunan)
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Aaiuecemainddudinnszudsedu AaduerensiydQudinaauning i AaduesmemaliyTtudnlszan
= '%
ACD = fou Suidh AUTO CR ASD = Tauidudn AUTO CR j DIPC = anmenidiushy DECREASE INT.
ACSAL = dniiuden SALARY DEP. ASFIN = Teusinatlszima DEP. BY REMITTANCE | DPC = msaaAnlfy DECREASE PENALTY
ACW = Teu Jusen AUTO DR ASSAL = Wiiduideu SALARY DEP.
ACWFE = Wine nesuidlun FEE AUTO DRICR ASWFE = WnArssnuilun FEE AUTO DR/CR
ATDDC = thin i ADM DEP. BY ADM ATSDC = thniat ADM DEP. BY ADM
ATDDT = low'a ATM DEP. BY ATM ATSDP = thnlat ATM DEP. BY ATM | FDBNT = thntiuumiin DEP. BY BAHTNET
ATDWC = neu g ATM W/D BY ATM ATSDT = Toulan ATM DEP. BY ATM : FDCH = dnidusn DEP. BY CASH
ATDWT = new s ATM WD BY ATM ATSFEE = vinArssnilun ATM FEE l FDCK = thnéuda DEP. BY CHEQUE
-_-M ASW = Teuiueen AUTO DR | FDCKC = thnidauaziiugn  DEP. BY CHEQUE & CASH
CDBNT = dhniihuumus DEP. BY BAHTNET ATSWC = naulay ATM WI/D BY ATM | FDCO = newitelliod CLOSEOUT
CDCH = ¢hniiusa DEP. BY CASH ATSWP = vindmisisngllne  ATM PAYMENT ( FDERC = mumaufily CASH ERROR CORRECT
COCK = dhrinudn | DEP. BY CHEQUE ATSWT = neulay ATM W/D BY ATM FDERT = 1umaufily TR ERROR CORRECT
CDCKB = thninudn } DEP. BY CHEQUE-STB FDOT = dhnlausuims DEP. BY BANK ORDER
CDCKP = thniaudn DEP. BY CHEQUE DECREASE INT. FDOTH = dhnfu q DEP. BY OTHER
CDCKT = thniauda l DEP. BY CHEQUES FDTRC = tnlaunisden DEP.BY TR
CDOTT = dhnlausuims DEP. BY BANK ORDER FPWC = nouuneom PARTIAL W/D
CDRET = Frssmilusidinfs  RETURN CHEQUE FEE FPWOTH = neuisoudiu 7 PARTIALW/D BY OTHER
CDSTC = ¢hni usm DEP. BY CASH-STB FWCH = neulusa CASH W/D
CDSTO = thnfuq DEP. BY OTHER-STB ; A RETURNBY BOC FWNI = nevlbiflaendly  W/D WIO PENALTY
COSTT = thnliwmden DEP. BY TR-STB | GSC = dndan GIRO DEP. BY GIRO ! FWOT = neulausuimns W/D BY BANK ORDER
CDTAX = thni ARum TAX REVENUE CHEQUE GSD = newsnn GIRO W/D BY GIRO FWOTH = noviu 1 WI/D BY OTHER
CDTRC = thnliundeu DEP. BY TR GSFEE = Wneinsrailun GIRO FEE DR FWTRC = neulauniden TRW/D
CSAL = Wit iden SALARY DEP. Wamendusny (CREASE INT.
CWBOC = neul BOC t W/D BY BOC
CWBOCOTH = neufaq WID BY OTHER
CWOTC = naws eflmiod 1 TR CLOSEOUT 0T0S = newlanfauszwirnlyd O/D TR OUT REVFD = munisdafu
CWCH = neuiuan WI/D BY CASH = vine - PAYMENT  RVEFDCK = mumadaiu
CWFE = Wnein irmsuifiun FEE e
i CWSTC = neuil 4fn WI/D BY CASH-STB
: CWSTO = Toudh q WID BY OTHER-STB PSS euduq
! CWSTT = newud uniieu WI/D BY TR-STB REVSA = miumndaiu
CWOTT = neuls usuians * W/D BY BANK ORDER RFTSD = tina nsiesuiAs ~ ORFT DEP. -
CWTRC = nowle unideu RFTSF = vinAnssaudion ORFT FEE R
MR R e maueremaiyddudhnngsinevigu

ECBCL = neuln fufitiound:

W/D BY Ees BACKDATE

EINCL = neuln | ECS W/D BY ECS

EMRCA = 1un7: dnfu RETURN BY BOC
EMCLR = neula ECS DEBIT BY BR.
EMREV = thnlar ECS DEBIT BY BR.
ERCAB = mun7: dnafu RETURN BY ECS
ERCAL = 1un1: dnfu RETURN BY ECS
EREVC = 1unm dafu REVERSE BY ECS

ETOTCA = 7unm dafu

= n'm'luﬁ )

CKSP = thnlauida

__ DEP. BY CHEQUE

L : ) o
o WaFunnuase naune unadnfienFnamaen1slueessuIang yni NNaT HEeINe ATM, Telebank, Intemet B

o UAZ Mobile Phone
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Current Account
. Ny 4/4
- una.suIAIsn Ine qua 1111 e ws¥luue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &0 U UNS
P Branch
= Wiy d 506-6-06154-1
=: gy Wuuanoulsana Medewenausus il uws Account No.
=3 319my 7 udt 30/09/2563 analdu  THB
=1 @uauring Date Currency
] dnadiaouns wdug 0.00
= uns 54000 [ng it .
= Thailand aanfisawnoazay 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
291,332
3u/diau/d 5N daduin winuamda aaudu/dindu uanAIuda ERlTe} u;s{ﬂmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F yaaunun 221,173.00
30/09/2563 BPDDT boromarajonani 35,100.00 256,273.00 0506 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 17,500.00 238,773.00 108682 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 115,000.00 123,773.00 0506 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 122,500.00 1,273.00 0506 93999
30/09/2563 BPDDT boromarajonani 20,000.00 21,273.00 0506 93999
30/09/2563 BPDDT boromarajonani 20,000.00 41,273.00 0506 93999
30/09/2563 BCD14 boromarajonani/200506 35,400.00 76,673.00 108682 931002
30/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 1.00 76,672.00 0506 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 5,000.00 71,672.00 108682 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT boromarajonani 15,000.00 56,672.00 0506 93999
30/09/2563 CWTPC 10509351 72.00 56,600.00 0506 19020
uanmIula 56,600.00
FUENTNAUTY 54 EaliTiRE] 1,155,584.09
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
sununsEinldu 55 51805 1,210,684.09
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viinsanaGunufiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 ERlTiRT 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

dnagnaudu : sWamans CLCK / BCCK winade iiiafisananisdaniiu Taadiannunanis@an

uwad e CL asuaasnansmasi@nants CLCR
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. mnn“muﬁmmt.lmﬁiq‘nmluﬂﬂ'fﬁmm Tsaudalvisurasnsu tﬂnnmﬁz‘lﬂcﬂciwod'wgndh
. annthe'lu-immm* afluganiuresviumnniliaiesvng - wnefufugnuilsuias dildadawaiaszmslalsaudelisunamenauiui
\'
AeBues metyddudinnszugsedu Aauesemaigddudinasuning AasunssensiyItudinlszan
ACD = Touiudn AUTO CR ASD - Taududn AUTO CR DIPC = amnenidiudny DECREASE INT.
ACSAL = Wi udieu SALARY DEP. ASFIN = Tawsinalzzina DEP. BY REMITTANCE DPC = neamAnfu DECREASE PENALTY
ACW = Tauitusen ‘ AUTO DR ASSAL = drduideu SALARY DEP,
ACWFE = vind" sssaiilun FEE AUTO DR/CR ASWFE = vinAnssaiiun FEE AUTO DR/CR
ATDDC = tnlin ADM DEP. BY ADM ATSDC = thnlay ADM DEP. BY ADM
ATDDT = Toulsu ATM DEP. BY ATM ATSDP = thnlay ATM DEP. BY ATM FDBNT = thndumiun
ATDWC = neuliu ATM W/D BY ATM ATSDT = Teulay ATM DEP. BY ATM FDCH = thniduan DEP. BY CASH
ATDWT = naulin ATM W/D BY ATM ATSFEE = vinfsenuilun ATM FEE FDCK = thndudn DEP. BY CHEQUE
© BORCA = mon ninfu | E ASW = Toudiusen AUTO DR FDCKC = thnidnusziusn  DEP. BY CHEQUE & CASH
CDBNT = thndl aymun DEP. BY BAHTNET ATSWC = neulan ATM WID BY ATM FDCO = newdellmid  CLOSEOUT
CDCH = dni 48n DEP. BY CASH ATSWP = vindnarsropllon  ATM PAYMENT FDERC = munmsufly CASH ERROR CORRECT
CDCK = thnls uidn ‘ DEP. BY CHEQUE ATSWT = naulat ATM W/D BY ATM FDERT = mmmﬂ,- TR ERROR CORRECT
CDCKB = thnls uidin [ DEP. BY CHEQUE-STB FDOT = thnlausuang DEP. BY BANK ORDER
COCKP = thnlpudn DEP. BY CHEQUE FDOTH = thndu DEP. BY OTHER
CDCKT = thnle uida DEP. BY CHEQUES FDTRC = thnlaunideu DEP.BY TR
f CDOTT = thnls usums DEP. BY BANK ORDER FPWC = neuunsiau PARTIAL W/D
| CORET = finsss siluniday  RETURN CHEQUE FEE FPWOTH = neuumfauiu ] PARTIAL W/D BY OTHER
| CDSTC = thniduan DEP. BY CASH-STB FWCH = nauiiuan CASHWID
| CDSTO = thnfh 1 | DEP.BYOTHERsSTB TSA = rumsdafy _ : FWNI = nevlifiaendls  W/D WIO PENALTY
{ CDSTT = dnla imdeu | DEP. BY TR-STB GSC = dhinfay GIRO DEP. BY GIRO FWOT = neulausuims WI/D BY BANK ORDER
; CDTAX = hnidi Aums TAX REVENUE CHEQUE GSD = neuda GIRO W/D BY GIRO FWOTH = neviu
i CDTRC = thnla imdeu DEP.BY TR GSFEE = WinArasailun GIRO FEE DR FWTRC = neulaunideu
CSAL = hidu ey SALARY DEP. | onide N
CWBOC = newla | BOC WID BY BOC
CWBOCOTH = neudh. WD BY OTHER i s = Teuneni  INTERESTTRIN.
CWOCH = naudt iliminyd CASH CLOSEOUT © 1os = Teuseniusen STTROUT
cvore - i Dt TRcoscou
CWCH = naui an W/D BY CASH  PASFE =vinfssnuilun  PAYMENTFEE ]
CWFE = Winsins sulus FEE 5
CWSTC = neui an WD BY CASH-STB
CWSTO = feudu 7 W/D BY OTHER-STB PSSW = neuduq
CWSTT = nouda indleu W/D BY TR-STB REVSA = mumndanu
CWOTT = neulat surmns WI/D BY BANK ORDER | RFTSD = dhnandwsuinig ORFT DEP.
CWTRC = naulat nsteu TRWID RFTSF = WinAnssaudlun ORFT FEE R B
RFTSW = naulusinsunnng ORFT W/D m!mnmmaudmm‘lmmu
= memndaiu
t CKSP = dhnlaudn

3 4
i S o -
o WnFumuazac nauny 1inadhtaniinimienisBuressunais yni YN B1utemne ATM, Telebank, |

ECBCL = neulay ufitiaunds '

EINCL = neulat ECS
EMRCA = 1un inAu

EMCLR = neulas fuftfieundy

EMREV = thnlay uilde
ERCAB = 1iumst infiu
ERCAL = :umatinfu
EREVC = 1unavindu
ETOTCA = mumsvinfu

1IPD = smen Judny
INID = dsimen: Tudu
INT = pende

Mo = Teument fuidn

1TOD = Teunent fusen

PADFE = vinAnass uilun

IPC = Rumenidiudny

i

B king UAZ Mobil

7 T
Phone . .
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